

You're invited to provide input into planning Wellsville City's future!

Public workshop for the Wellsville City General Plan

When: April 24, 2025

Time: starting 6:00 PM

Location: Wellsville Elementary School

525 N 200 W

Wellsville City, UT 84339

For more information visit: WellsvilleCity.com

Dear Wellsville City Residents,

You're invited to participate in shaping the future of our beautiful City! Please join us for a planning workshop on April 24th at 6:00 PM. Your ideas and input will be key in planning parks, trails, roads, housing, water, natural lands, and commercial businesses. This handson workshop is your opportunity to contribute to the community's vision for the next 15-20 years. All residents are invited to this engaging session, which will last approximately two hours.

We look forward to working together to create a vibrant future for all of us!







